Frazier Park Public Utility District P.O. Box 1525

Frazier Park, CA 93225

February 22, 2024

ATTN: Eric Manzano, Disbursement Analyst Disbursement Unit Division of Financial Assistance State Water Resources Control Board P.O. Box 944212 Sacramento, CA 94244-2120

RE: Frazier Park Public Utility District Meter Replacement Project and Emergency Well Supply Project Funding Agreement # SWRCB000000000D2002051 Claim # 24 for January 1, 2024 – January 31, 2024

Dear Mr. Manzano,

Claim #24 submittal:

Attached are the original and one copy of the Frazier Park Public Utility District (District) Claim # 24 for Planning project costs from January 1, 2023, through January 31, 2024.

I can be reached at (661) 245-3734 or Oscar Cisneros, Self-Help Enterprises at (559) 802 - 1631, if there are any questions.

Sincerely

Jonnie Allison Manager, Frazier Park Public Utility District

C: Lawrence Sanchez, P.E. Associate Sanitary Engineer - Region 4 Funding Coordinator Jesse Dhaliwal, Sr. Sanitary Engineer, Drinking Water Field Operations Branch, Tehachapi District Dee Jaspar, Dee Jaspar & Associates Oscar Cisneros, Self- Help Enterprises

STATE OF CALIFORNIA STATE WATER RESOURCES CONTROL BOARD REIMBURSEMENT REQUEST (INVOICE)

DATE STAMP

	INVOICE NO.: - AGREEMENT NO.: PROJECT NO.: STATE WATER RESOURCES CONTROL BOARD DIVISION OF FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE ATTN: DISBURSEMENT UNIT 16th Floor POST OFFICE BOX 944212 SACRAMENTO, CA 94244-2120 FOLLOWING SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY RECIPIENT UESTED REIMBURSEMENT AMOUNT: \$						
FRON	1:			INVO	CE DATE:		
						-	
TO:			OARD	BILLII	NG PERIOD:		
				Analys	t Signature:		
		4040	ELECTRONIC CURATTAL TO				
			ELECTRONIC SUBMITTAL TO:				
				COMPLETED E	BY RECIPIE	NT	
REQ	UESTED REIMBURSI	EMENT AMOUNT:	\$				
RECIP	IENT CERTIFICATION						
By sign	ing this reimbursement request I	certify, under PENALTY OF F	PERJURY, in addition to other legally available pe	enalties, each of the follow	ving:		
					-	number listed above) and to th	e hest of my knowledge and helief is
accurate	e. (2) I have paid, or can certify as	to the payment of, any and	all fees due to the State Water Resources Control	I Board (State Water Boar	d). (3) I have satis	fied, or can certify as to the sat	tisfaction of, all conditions in the
disburs	ed within 30 days of receipt or ha	ve been returned to the State	Water Board. (6) All amounts included in this in	voice are for costs incurr	ed for the Project	and represent only costs author	orized under the Agreement that are
				or indirect charges. I cer	ny that any indire	ct charges included in this requ	uest are in accordance with the
Signa	ture of the Recipient's Auth	norized Representative					
			FOLLOWING SECTION IS	S FOR STATE	USE ONL	Υ	
			CALCULATION FOR	REIMBURSEMEN	Т		
						tment:	
	REIMBURSEMENT	REQUESTED AMOU	JNT: \$				
		ADJUSTMENT AMOL	JN 1: *				
	REIMBURSEMEN	IT AMOUNT APPROV	/ED: \$				
		EUNIE	NING LINE DAVMENT ALLO	CATION (ACC	OLINITING	DETAIL)	
			ING LINE PAYMENT ALLO	CATION (ACC	OUNTING	DETAIL)	
FI\$C	AL SUPPLIER ID NO.	:					
PUR	CHASE ORDER NO	FUN	DING DESCRIPTION	PROGRAM N	O. BY	RECEIPT NO	AMOUNT
	OTIAGE ORBER NO.				<u> </u>	REGENTING.	
							\$
							\$
							Ť
							\$
							¢.
							Þ
							\$
			TOTAL REIMRI	URSEMENT API	PROVED FO	OR THIS REQUEST:	\$
			TOTAL ILLIMB	OROLINEITI AFI		JI THO REGULOT.	1Ψ
STA	TE USE ONLY: AP	PROVAL FOR P	AYMENT				
Disbu	rsement Manager Signa	ture					Date
	5						
Autho	orized Manager Signatur	е					Date

Form 261 (Revised 11-8-21)

STATE OF CALIFORNIA STATE WATER RESOURCES CONTROL BOARD REIMBURSEMENT REQUEST MAIL TO: STATE WATER RESOURCES CONTROL BOARD (1) INVOICE DATE: **DIVISION OF FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE** (2) INVOICE NO.: AGREEMENT NO .: ATTN: DISBURSEMENT UNIT POST PROJECT NO.: OFFICE BOX 944212 SACRAMENTO, CA 94244-2120 **ELECTRONIC SUBMITTAL TO:** STREET ADDRESS: 1001 I STREET, 16TH FLOOR SACRAMENTO, CA 95814 AGREEMENT LOAN and/or GRANT RECIPIENT: STREET/P.O. BOX: CITY AND ZIP CODE: AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE: TITLE: STATE USE ONLY STATE USE ONLY (7) (3) (4) (5) (6) (8) AMOUNT APPROVED AMOUNT % OF LINE ITEM AMOUNT CLAIMED FOR PAYMENT THIS PERIOD **BUDGETED AMOUNT BUDGET LINE ITEM** PREVIOUSLY PAYMENT FOR APPROVED FOR **BUDGET SPENT** PAYMENT TO DATE PAID THIS REQUEST TO DATE TOTAL COMMENTS (STATE USE ONLY): STATE USE ONLY: APPROVAL FOR PAYMENT **Final Disbursement Date:** All Quarterly Reports have been submitted to date. Draft deliverables submitted for disbursement >70% of total financing amount (Grants Only) Final deliverables submitted for disbursement >90% of total financing amount (Grants Only) Water Code 5103 Compliant Yes, No, N/A Project Manager Signature Reviewer Signature Date

		Allowance (soft c	osts) Summary Sheet				
(1) Project Name: Frazier Park Public L (2) Project Number: 1510007-002C (3) Agreement Number: SWRCB00000							
Category (i.e. Planning, Design, etc.)	Description of Work Completed:	Vendor	Billing Period	Invoice #	Invoice Total	DFA* Loan Amount	For Disbursement DFA* Grant Amount (please indicate split %)
(4A) Construction							
Phase 1 Well \$1,077,392.00							
Phase 2 Meters \$ 1,537,495.00	Progress Payment #1 Brough Construc	Dee Jaspar and Associates	01/01/2024 - 01/31/2024	NA	\$32,227.80	0%	100%
Pre-Purchased Material/Equipment:\$0							
Land/ Right of Way: \$0							
0 1 1: 0 11 1 1 00 011 007 00							
Construction Subtotal: \$2,614,887.00							
(4B) Planning/Design:							
Planning/ Design Subtotal: \$141,000.00							
(4C) Construction Management:							
	Meters project correspondence	Dee Jaspar and Associates	01/01/2024 - 12/31/2024	#24-00164	\$508.50	0%	100%

Instructions: Add additional rows as needed for each category	Definition:
Complete the project name	* DFA (Division of Financial Assistance through the State Water Resources Control Board)

\$32,736.30

0%

100%

(4D) Administration:

(4E) Contingency:

2. Complete the project number3. Complete the agreement number

Administration Subtotal: \$135,750.00

Contingency Subtotal: \$780,000.00 Total: \$3,900,753.00

Construction Management Subtotal:\$229,116.00

A. Allocate the allowances (cost costs) accordingly into the appropriate catoegories
 If there are multiple funding sources please indicate the splits
 Please subtotal each category

Claim 24 Funding Agreement Scope of Work Task 4: 4A -Construction Meters: Meter Replacement Project Progress Payment #1

January 31, 2024, Charges: \$32,227.80



COPY TO:

DEE JASPAR & ASSOCIATES, INC. **Consulting Civil Engineers** 2730 UNICORN RD, BLDG A **BAKERSFIELD, CA 93308** (661)393-4796 FAX (661)393-4799

LETTER OF TRANSMITTAL

ier Park Public Utility District
ier Park Public Utility District
er Replacement Project
Plans Specifications Change Order
DESCRIPTION
ment #1 (January)
ait copies for approval copies for distribution corrected prints S RETURNED AFTER LOAN TO US
t .

__ SIGNED:



DEE JASPAR & ASSOCIATES, INC.

CONSULTING CIVIL ENGINEERS 2730 UNICORN ROAD, BLDG A

2730 UNICORN ROAD, BLDG A BAKERSFIELD, CA 93308 PHONE (661) 393-4796 FAX (661) 393-4799

January 31, 2024

Jonnie Allison, General Manager Frazier Park Public Utility District 4020 Park Drive Frazier Park, CA 93225

Re:

Meter Replacement Project

Progress Payment No. 1

Mr. Allison,

Attached is Progress Payment No. 1 from Brough Construction, Inc. for the above referenced project. The approved amount to be paid for Progress Payment No. 1 is \$32,227.80 or \$33,924.00 minus the 5% retention. The amount billed for this period includes material cost for the (23) 1" meters, the (1) 2" meter, and the meter read software.

Sincerely,

Curtis M. Skaggs, P.E.

Project Manager



Heart Hear	1	FAX (661) 393-4799				Contract	Contract Amount	Work Completed	sted	Total Completed	Balance Remaining	Balance Remaining
1	Iten.		Quantity	Unit	_	Unit Price	Amount	Previous Work	This Period	To Date	Amount	Percent
1249 EA \$ 665.00 \$ 705,685.00 \$ 50.00 \$ 50.05,685.00 \$ 50.00 \$ 50.05,685.00 \$ 50.00 \$ 50.00 \$ 50.05,685.00 \$ 50.00	~	Mobilization, Demobilization, & Cleanup	-	rs	€9		90,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$90,000.00	100.00%
Signature 1	2	5/8"x3/4" Meter Replacement	1249	EA	8	\$65.00 \$	705,685.00	80.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$705,685.00	100.00%
Separate	ю	1" Meter Replacement	23	EA	€9	\$ 00.006	20,700.00	\$0.00	\$16,200.00	\$16,200.00	\$4,500.00	21.74%
Replacement	4	2" Meter Replacement	,-	EA	€	1,800.00 \$	1,800.00	\$0.00	\$1,224.00	\$1,224.00	\$576.00	32.00%
Replacement	2	Service Line Replacement	6350	占	69	45.00 \$	285,750.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$285,750.00	100.00%
Solution	9	Meter Valve Replacement	64	EA	49		38,400.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$38,400.00	100.00%
Parameter Concrete! Asphality 32	7	Meter Box Replacement (Dirt/Gravel)	286	EA	4	260.00 \$	74,360.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$74,360.00	100.00%
Install Meter Read Software, Hardwre, Computer 1 LS \$ 30,000.00 \$ 30,000.00 \$ 0	ω	Meter Box Replacement (Concrete/Asphalt)	32	EA	s	1,900.00	00.008,09	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$60,800.00	100.00%
AMI System including Propagation Study, towers, 1 LS \$ 230,000.00 \$ 230,000.00 \$ 6.00 \$ 80.00 \$ 80.00 \$ \$ 230,000.00 \$ \$ 1,537,495 \$ 1,537	თ	Furnish and Install Meter Read Software, Hardwre, Computer Station, and Handheld Device	-	rs	↔		30,000.00	\$0.00	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$13,500.00	45.00%
Total Amount Completed: Previous Progress Payments: Current Amount Due: 5% Retention: Progress Payment No. 1:	Alt.	Upgrade to AMI System including Propagation Study, towers, antennas, gateways, etc. for a fully functional system	-	rs	↔		230,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$230,000.00	100.00%
Total Amount Completed: Previous Progress Payments: Current Amount Due: 5% Retention: Progress Payment No. 1:						\$	1,537,495					
Total Amount Completed: Previous Progress Payments: Current Amount Due: 5% Retention: Progress Payment No. 1:	Cha	inge Orders										
Total Amount Completed: Previous Progress Payments: Current Amount Due: 5% Retention: Progress Payment No. 1:		- 0 %										
								Total An Previous Pr Curr Progress	nount Completed: ogress Payments: ent Amount Due: 5% Retention:	\$33,924.00 \$0.00 \$33,924.00 \$1,696.20 \$32,227.80		

*** Contract Invoice ***

From: Brough Construction, Inc.

634 Printz Road

ARROYO GRANDE CA 93420

805-489-7779

Invoice Date: 01/31/2024

Invoice No: 230021

Estimate No: 230021 Completed Thru: 01/31/2024

Owner Job No: 23002

To: Frazier Park Public Utility Dist

4020 Park Drive

FRAZIER PARK CA 93225

Contract: 23002 Frazier Park Meter Replacement

Phas	e Description of Work	Сс	ontract Values		Previously	Completed	—This I	nvoice—	—Total	To-Date
	,	Quantity	Unit Price	\$ Amount	Quantity	\$ Amount	Quantity	\$ Amount	Quantity	\$ Amount
01	Mobe/Util.Locate/Permit	1.000 LS	90000.0000	90000.00	0.000	0.00	0.000	0.00	0.000	0.00
02	5/8" Meter Replacement	1249.000 EA	565.0000	705685.00	0.000	0.00	0.000	0.00	0.000	0.00
03	1" Meter Replacement	23.000 EA	900.0000	20700.00	0.000	0.00	18.000	16200.00	18.000	16200.00
04	2" Meter Replacement	1.000 EA	1800.0000	1800.00	0.000	0.00	0.680	1224.00	0.680	1224.00
05	Service Line Repair	6350.000 LF	45.0000	285750.00	0.000	0.00	0.000	0.00	0.000	0.00
06	Meter Valve Replacement	64.000 EA	600.0000	38400.00	0.000	0.00	0.000	0.00	0.000	0.00
07	Meter Box Dirt/Gravel	286.000 EA	260.0000	74360.00	0.000	0.00	0.000	0.00	0.000	0.00
80	Meter Box Concrete/Asph	32.000 EA	1900.0000	60800.00	0.000	0.00	0.000	0.00	0.000	0.00
09	Meter Read Soft, Hard,e	1.000 LS	30000.0000	30000.00	0.000	0.00	0.550	16500.00	0.550	16500.00
10	Upgrade to AMI System	1.000 LS	230000.0000	230000.00	0.000	0.00	0.000	0.00	0.000	0.00
	То	tal Contract	To-Date: 1,	537,495.00		0.00		33,924.00		33,924.00

Work Completed To-Date:

Less Retention:

33,924.00 1,696.20

32,227.80

Less Previous Billing:

Current Payment Due:

0.00

32,227.80



AUG 1 0 2023

2900 FAIRHAVEN DRIVE BAKERSFIELD, CA 93308-6125

Please contact with Questions: 916-381-6100

INVOICE NUMBER TOTAL DUE CUSTOMER PAGE 1782552 \$5,926.25 455607 1 of 1

PLEASE REFER TO INVOICE NUMBER WHEN **MAKING PAYMENT AND REMIT TO:**

SHIP TO:

FERGUSON WATERWORKS #1423 PO BOX 740827 LOS ANGELES, CA 90074-0827

MASTER ACCOUNT NUMBER: 227989

9221 1 MB 0.561 E0276X I0447 D11599096585 S2 P9828821 0001:0001

Ուսիսիվիաիկիկիիիիիիիիինիինիինիինիութիների

BROUGH CONSTRUCTION INC FRAZIER PARK METERS 634 PRINTZ RD ARROYO GRANDE CA 93420-5142

SHIP WHSE. 2777	SEL WHS	E		CRISTIAN	SALESMAN DXA		PARK METERS		03/23	ID 89627
ORDER	RED	SHIPPED	ITEM NUMBE	R	DESCRIPTION	PER SE	UNIT PRICE	UM	AMC	DUNT
	1249 23 1 1	0 0 0 0 1	NED2B22RPWF11S NED2F22RPWF11S SP-NED2J11RPWF1 N13655100 N13302100	389 1 P/C R900I CF 6 ANT	T *X T TA COL V4 NSCEIVER V3	105 0110 507.1	5500.000	EA EA CF EA EA		0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5500.00
					INVO	ICE SUB-TOTAL				5500.00
	1					TAX	SLO/Arroyo G			426.25
PRODUC NON-PO' WATER I	TABLE FLOW	TH *NP IN THE D APPLICATIONS.	BUYER IS SOLELY	S WITH FLOW RATES OVER	ONLY BE INSTALLED IN UCT SELECTION.					

Looking for a more convenient way to pay your bill?

Log in to Ferguson.com and request access to Online Bill Pay.

TERMS:

NET 10TH PROX

ORIGINAL INVOICE

TOTAL DUE

All past due amounts are subject to a service charge of 1.5% per month, or the maximum allowed by law, if lower. If Buyer fails to pay within terms then in addition to other remedies, Buyer agrees to pay Seller all costs of collection, including reasonable attorney fees. Complete terms and conditions are available upon request or at https://www.ferguson.com/content/website-info/terms-of-sale, incorporated by reference. Seller may convert checks to ACH.

FERGUSON SEP 1 8 2023

WATERWORKS

2900 FAIRHAVEN DRIVE BAKERSFIELD, CA 93308-6125

Please contact with Questions: 916-381-6100

INVOICE NUMBER TOTAL DUE CUSTOMER PAGE 1782552-1 \$8,620.00 455607 1 of 1

PLEASE REFER TO INVOICE NUMBER WHEN **MAKING PAYMENT AND REMIT TO:**

FERGUSON WATERWORKS #1423 PO BOX 740827 LOS ANGELES, CA 90074-0827

MASTER ACCOUNT NUMBER: 227989

SHIP TO:



7531 1 AB 0.537 E0123X I0237 D11762788668 S2 P9891974 0001:0001

||Ավարկեցիլվվարիր||գիտովրգիելիերդիմ||վլել

BROUGH CONSTRUCTION INC FRAZIER PARK METERS 634 PRINTZ RD ARROYO GRANDE CA 93420-5142

业1

23-00/

SHIP WHSE.	SEL WHS	SE.	CODE	CUSTOME	R ORDER NUMBER	SALESMAN	JOB	NAME		EDATE	BATCH
2777	277	77 CA4	0AG	-	CRISTIAN	DXA	FRAZIER P	ARK METERS	09/0	07/23	90084
ORDER	RED	SHIPPED	ITEM NL	IMBER		DESCRIPTION	100 000 800	UNIT PRICE	UM	AMC	UNT
	1249 23 1 1	0 0 0 1	NED2B22RPV NED2F22RPV SP-NED2J11F N13655100	VF11SG89	5/8X3/4 P/C R900I CF (1 P/C R900I CF 6 ANT 2 P/C R900I CF 6' ANT MRX920 MOBILE DAT.	*X		8000.000	EA EA CF EA		0.00 0.00 0.00 8000.00
						INVOIC	CE SUB-TOTAL				8000.00
							TAX	SLO/Arroyo G			620.00
*******	*****	******	******	*******	********	**					
US FEDE PRODUC NON-PO	ERAL O	PROTHER APPLI THENP IN THE D APPLICATIONS	CABLE LAW II DESCRIPTION BUYER IS SC	N POTABLE ARE NOT L DLELY RESP		CT SELECTION.					
1		FOR 'PUBLIC U	The same of the sa		III LOW RAILS OVER	U.S OF WEAKLE					
						B.X. \$ 69					
									100		

Looking for a more convenient way to pay your bill?

Log in to Ferguson.com and request access to Online Bill Pay.

TERMS:

NET 10TH PROX

ORIGINAL INVOICE

TOTAL DUE

All past due amounts are subject to a service charge of 1.5% per month, or the maximum allowed by law, if lower. If Buyer fails to pay within terms, then in addition to other remedies, Buyer agrees to pay Seller all costs of collection, including reasonable attorney fees. Complete terms and conditions are available upon request or at https://www.ferguson.com/content/website-info/terms-of-sale, incorporated by reference. Seller may convert checks to ACH.

#FERGUSON°

WATERWORKS

2900 FAIRHAVEN DRIVE BAKERSFIELD, CA 93308-6125

Please contact with Questions: 916-381-6100

BAKERSFIELD, CA 93

OCT 2 0 2023

لات. لأ قا ديدنا

INVOICE DATE BATCH

INVOICE NUMBER	TOTAL DUE	CUSTOMER	PAGE
1782552-2	\$14,373.85	455607	1 of 1

PLEASE REFER TO INVOICE NUMBER WHEN MAKING PAYMENT AND REMIT TO:

FERGUSON WATERWORKS #1423 PO BOX 740827 LOS ANGELES, CA 90074-0827

MASTER ACCOUNT NUMBER: 227989

SHIP TO:

6452 1 MB 0.561 E0162X 10285 D11909511083 S2 P9947035 0001:0001

CUSTOMER ORDER NUMBER

SHIP | SELL |

BROUGH CONSTRUCTION INC FRAZIER PARK METERS 634 PRINTZ RD ARROYO GRANDE CA 93420-5142

TAX CODE

23

VHSE. WH	ISE.	ODE (LUS I OMER ORDER NUMBER	SALESMAN	305	NAME	INVOI	CE DATE	BATCH
	777 CA40	DAG	CRISTIAN	DXA	FRAZIER F	PARK METERS	10	/11/23	ID 90552
ORDERED	SHIPPED	ITEM NUM	IBER	DESCRIPTION		UNIT PRICE	UM	AMO	UNT
1249 23	0 23	ITEM NUM NED2B22RPWF NED2F22RPWF Serial #	11SG89 5/8X3/4 P/C R9001 C			580.000	EA EA	AMO	0.0 13340.0
1	0	Serial # Serial # SP-NED2J11RP	48		ICE SUB-TOTAL		CF		0. 1 3340 .
					TAX	SLO/Arroyo G			1033
S FEDERAL RODUCTS W ON-POTABL WATER FLOW	ARNING: IT IS ILLE OR OTHER APPLI VTH *NP IN THE D E APPLICATIONS.	GAL TO INSTAI ABLE LAW IN ESCRIPTION AI BUYER IS SOL	CETS WITH FLOW RATES OVE	T "LEAD FREE" IN ACCORD ANTICIPATED FOR HUMAN I ONLY BE INSTALLED IN DUCT SELECTION.	AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE	\$ 03			
ERMS:	NET 10TH PRO	x		ORIGINAL INVOICE		TOTAL DUI			§14,373

SALESMAN

All past due amounts are subject to a service charge of 1.5% per month, or the maximum allowed by law, if lower. If Buyer fails to pay within terms, then in addition to other remedies, Buyer agrees to pay Seller all costs of collection, including reasonable attorney fees. Complete terms and conditions are available upon request or at https://www.ferguson.com/content/website-info/terms-of-sale, incorporated by reference. Seller may convert checks to ACH.

53 FERGUSON®

JAN 1 1 2024

INVOICE NUMBER TOTAL DUE CUSTOMER PAGE 1782552-3 \$1,239.13 455607 1 of 1

2900 FAIRHAVEN DRIVE BAKERSFIELD, CA 93308-6125

Please contact with Questions: 916-381-6100

PLEASE REFER TO INVOICE NUMBER WHEN MAKING PAYMENT AND REMIT TO:

FERGUSON WATERWORKS #1423 PO BOX 740827 LOS ANGELES, CA 90074-0827

MASTER ACCOUNT NUMBER: 227989

_	_	_	-
SHI	P	TC	١.

7521 1 MB 0.561 E0307X 10560 D12281552370 S2 P10079996 0001:0001

ովիկիկիկիկիկինունինիկիննկլընկնկիրնել



BROUGH CONSTRUCTION INC FRAZIER PARK METERS 634 PRINTZ RD ARROYO GRANDE CA 93420-5142

23.002

SHIP VHSE. 2777	SELL WHSE 2777	2		100724000000000	ER ORDER NUMBER CRISTIAN	SALESMAN DXA		NAME PARK METERS		03/24	BATCH ID 91600
ORDERE	ED	SHIPPED	ITEM	NUMBER		DESCRIPTION		UNIT PRICE	UM	AMC	Alfredo Complete
12	249 1	- 0 1		PWF11SG89 11RPWF11SG	5/8X3/4 P/C R900I CF 6 2 P/C R900I CF 6' ANT	ANT *X		1150.000	EA CF		0.0
						INVOI	CE SUB-TOTAL				1150.
							TAX	SLO/Arroyo G			89.1
RODUCT: ON-POTA ATER FL	SWTHABLE AF	OTHER APPLIC *NP IN THE DE PPLICATIONS. I	ABLE LAW SCRIPTIO BUYER IS S WATORY F	IN POTABLE N ARE NOT L SOLELY RESE	CTS THAT ARE NOT "LE WATER SYSTEMS ANTI EAD FREE AND CAN ONI ONSIBLE FOR PRODUC ************************************	CIPATED FOR HUMAN LY BE INSTALLED IN T SELECTION.	CONSUMPTION.				
					,						
		1									

Looking for a more convenient way to pay your bill?

Log in to Ferguson.com and request access to Online Bill Pay.



NET 10TH PROX

ORIGINAL INVOICE

TOTAL DUE

All past due amounts are subject to a service charge of 1.5% per month, or the maximum allowed by law, if lower. If Buyer fails to pay within terms, then in addition to other remedies, Buyer agrees to pay Seller all costs of collection, including reasonable attorney fees. Complete terms and conditions are available upon request or at https://www.ferguson.com/content/website-info/terms-of-sale, incorporated by reference. Seller may convert checks to ACH.

Claim 24 Funding Agreement Scope of Work Task 4:

4C -Construction Management: Meter Replacement Project Correspondence

Invoice # 24-00164

January 31, 2024, Charges: \$508.50



DEE JASPAR AND ASSOCIATES, INC. 2730 Unicorn Road Building A Bakersfield, CA 93308 PH(661) 393-4796 FX(661) 393-4799

INVOICE

Invoice submitted to:

January 31, 2024

Frazier Park Public Utility District PO Box 1525 Frazier Park, CA 93255 Jonnie

Invoice # 24-00164

In Reference To:

Meter Replacement Project

Professional Services

	Hrs/Rate	Amount
1/18/2024 CMS Senior Engineer I Project meeting and correspondence	1.50 169.50/hr	254.25
1/23/2024 CMS Senior Engineer I Project correspondence	1.00 169.50/hr	169.50
1/31/2024 CMS Senior Engineer I Project correspondence and progress payment preparation	0.50 169.50/hr	84.75
For professional services rendered	3.00	\$508.50
For professional services rendered	3.00	\$508.50

Billings from January 1 to January 31, 2024